
VK Sprint
Hoogstraten Oost 23.4.2023

TROL

Giel PARDOEL
TROL
Course : H. Masters C
Distance : 2410m
Time : 0:19:45,507 (8'12"/km)

10/14 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Wiet LAENEN 0:13:43,906
2. Luc MELIS 0:14:19,785
3. Adrie VAN OPSTAL 0:14:35,031

1. 145 00:02:38 168m 15'40"/km
2. 155 00:01:09 00:03:47 78m 14'45"/km
3. 81 00:00:57 00:04:44 66m 14'24"/km
4. 129 00:02:37 00:07:21 114m 22'57"/km
5. 148 00:02:26 00:09:47
6. 163 00:00:19 00:10:06 30m 10'33"/km
7. 141 00:00:48 00:10:54 54m 14'49"/km
8. 143 00:02:15 00:13:09 228m 9'52"/km
9. 152 00:01:03 00:14:12 82m 12'48"/km

10. 76 00:00:39 00:14:51 70m 9'17"/km
11. 161 00:01:56 00:16:47 257m 7'31"/km
12. 75 00:01:10 00:17:57 106m 11'00"/km
13. 73 00:01:20 00:19:17 167m 7'59"/km
14. 82 00:00:15 00:19:32 29m 8'37"/km
15. 999 00:00:13 00:19:45 39m 5'33"/km
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